Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 5/14/2020
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax

          for optional power supply solutions
AV-426-[????]  -[????]-[??]-[??]
How to Order AV-426 Series II
Solar Approach Lighting & Accessories Range
Product No.:
Standard:
  ICAO
  861
  861E
Chassis Configuration:
  S2C0 (Compact)
  S2C1  (Tall)
Option Configuration:
Option Configuration:
Chassis Configuration
Description
S2C0 20W Output 12Ah battery
S2C1 28W Output 24Ah battery
Option Configuration
GPS IR RF
00 - - -
01 - - 
02 -  -
03 -  
04  - -
05  - 
06   -
07   
Option Configuration
Description
G Omni-directional Green
GX Uni-directional Green
GY Bi-directional Green & Yellow
OA Omni-directional Approach, White
R Omni-directional Red
RG Bi-directional Red & Green
RL REIL - 90° Uni-directional, White
RX Uni-directional Red
SQ Sequenced Approach, White
UA Uni-directional Approach, White
W Omni-directional White
WR Bi-directional White & Red
WY Bi-directional White & Yellow
Y Omni-directional Yellow
YR Bi-directional Yellow & Red
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
252015105
Photometric Output:
AV-426-ICAO
Vertical Divergence (degrees)
In
te
n
si
ty
 (
c
a
n
d
e
la
)
Minimum Intensity
ICAO Edge Non Precision
Runway Specification